Data Sheet
This single-use integrated mixing solution offers
economic and operational efficiency, saving valuable
processing and validation time.
You can also configure the appropriate filter,
connector, and tubing for your specific application
and environment, including sterile interfaces, from
fermentation to final fill. Our proven, scalable, ready-

  Plug Polypropylene
6
Ordering Information
Mix Carriers
MIX10 MIX50 MIX10/50 MIX100 MIX200 MIX500 MIX1000
LLDPE and HDPE Carrier with Electronics*
115/230 VAC 50/60 HZ SN5MIX10EL1 SN5MIX50EL1 SN5MIX1050EL1 — — — —
120V, 50/60 HZ — — — MIX0100L100 MIX0200L100 — —
208V, 50/60 HZ — — — — — MIX0500L100 —
230V, 50/60 HZ — — — MIX0100L101 MIX0200L101 MIX0500L101 —
Carrier Only
HDPE SN5MIX10EL0 SN5MIX50EL0 SN5MIX1050EL0 — — — —
LDPE — — — MIX0100L102 MIX0200L102 MIX0500L102 —
Stainless Steel Jacketed — — — MIXJ100L102 MIXJ200L102 MIXJ500L102 MIXJ1000L102
Stainless Steel
Jacketed, ASME
Certified
— — — MIXJ100L102A MIXJ200L102A MIXJ500L102A MIXJ1000L102A
Stainless Steel Jacketed
with Load cells
— — — MIXJ100L102L MIXJ200L102L MIXJ500L102L MIXJ1000L102L
Stainless Steel
Jacketed, ASME
Certified and
Load cells
— — — MIXJ100L102LA MIJ200L102LA MIXJ500L102LA MIXJ1000L102LA
Stainless Steel
Unjacketed
— — — MIXU100L102 MIXU200L102 MIXU500L102 MIXU1000L102
Stainless Steel
Unjacketed with
Load Cells
— — — MIXU100L102L MIXU200L102L MIXU500L102L MIXU1000L102L
Accessories
Control box unit, 120V — — — MIX0200L103 MIX0200L103 — —
Control box unit, 208V — — — — — MIX0500L103 MIX0500L103
Control box unit, 230V — — — MIX0200L104 MIX0200L104 MIX0500L104 MIX0500L104
Control box unit, 240V SN5SPKCTRLBX SN5SPKCTRLBX SN5SPKCTRLBX — — — —
Motor SN5SPKEL1MIXER SN5SPKEL1MIXER SN5SPKEL1MIXER MIX0200L107 MIX0200L107 MIX0500L107 MIX0500L107
Hand control and cable MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106
Electrical power cord
(country specific)**
— — — MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 — —
Stainless Steel Mixer Spare Parts